Session Name: 03 - STL (Running times) 9-5-2023 11-58 AM

Date Created: 9/5/23,11:53:18 AM Active Participants: 66 of 73
Average Score: 46.97% Questions: 3

Results by Question

1. Please do Question 1 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Short Answer)

Responses

Percent Count

D(c) 56.92% 2
F 15.38% 10

c 7.69% 5

G 7.69% 3

B 6.15% “

9 1.54% 1

D. 1.54% L

E 1.54% !

0(M LOG(0)) 1.54% Ll Keywordes):

D
37



2. Please do Question 2 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Numeric

Responses

Response)

56(c)
2.8
32

35

4.2

Percent Count
63.49% 40
6.35% 4
3.17% 2
3.17% 2
3.17% 2
3.17% 2




14

3

4.5

52

59

6

10

Totals

3.17%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

3. Please do Question 3 which is displayed on the screen in class. (Numeric

Response)

2.8
3(c)
5.6

14

29(c)
35(c)
4.2

28

0.5
1.8

31(c)

Percent Count
23.81% 15
15.87% 10
14.29% 9

9.52% 6
4.76% 3
4.76% 3
3.17% 2
3.17% 2
3.17% 2
3.17% 2
1.59% 1
1.59% 1
1.59% 1
1.59% 1

56
40



3.145926535(¢)
38

4.5

11.2

20

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1.59%

1

Acceptable Value:

Acceptable Value
Matches:

Range:

Values In Range:

2.801-3.5
16



