Session Name: 03 - STL (Running times) 9-5-2023 11-58 AM

Results by Question

 ${\bf 1.\, Please\,\, do\,\, Question\,\, 1\,\, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screen\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Short\,\, Answer)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
D(c)	56.92%	37
F	15.38%	10
C	7.69%	5
G	7.69%	5
В	6.15%	4
?	1.54%	1
D.	1.54%	1
E	1.54%	1
O(M LOG(O))	1.54%	1
Totals	100%	65

Keyword(s): D **Keyword Matches:** 37



${\bf 2.\ Please\ do\ Question\ 2\ which\ is\ displayed\ on\ the\ screen\ in\ class.\ (Numeric\ Response)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
5.6 (c)	63.49%	40
2.8	6.35%	4
3.2	3.17%	2
3.5	3.17%	2
4	3.17%	2
4.2	3.17%	2

5	3.17%	2
0	1.59%	1
1	1.59%	1
1.4	1.59%	1
3	1.59%	1
4.5	1.59%	1
5.2	1.59%	1
5.9	1.59%	1
6	1.59%	1
10	1.59%	1
Totals	100%	63

Acceptable Value:	5.6
Acceptable Value Matches:	40
Range:	-
Values In Range:	_

${\bf 3.\, Please\,\, do\,\, Question\,\, 3\,\, which\,\, is\,\, displayed\,\, on\,\, the\,\, screen\,\, in\,\, class.\,\, (Numeric\,\, Response)}$

	Responses	
	Percent	Count
2.8	23.81%	15
3(c)	15.87%	10
5.6	14.29%	9
1.4	9.52%	6
4	4.76%	3
6	4.76%	3
2.9 (c)	3.17%	2
3.5 (c)	3.17%	2
4.2	3.17%	2
28	3.17%	2
0	1.59%	1
0.5	1.59%	1
1.8	1.59%	1
3.1 (c)	1.59%	1

3.145926535 (c)	1.59%	1
3.8	1.59%	1
4.5	1.59%	1
11.2	1.59%	1
20	1.59%	1
Totals	100%	63

Acceptable Value: Acceptable Value Matches:

Range: 2.801 - 3.5 **Values In Range:** 16